

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.310/1996

PRAKASH SINGH & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
M/s. Sanjeev Kapoor, Narender Kr.Verma,
Mr. Sanjay Pathak, Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Rai, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

State of Manipur: Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.

...2/

.PA

State of H.P.: Mr. Sanjay Kasal, Adv.Genl.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Mr.D.P.Mohanty, Advs.
Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.

States of Guj. & Mizoram: Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

State of Nagaland: Mrs V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

State of Sikkim: Mr. A.Mariarputham, Ms.Aruna Mathur &
Mr. Anurag D.Mathur, Advs.
for M/s Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat., Adv.

State of Punjab: Mrs. Jayshree Anand, Addl.Adv.Genl.
Mr. G. Sivabalamurugan, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

State of Kerala: Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

State of Goa: Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

List for hearing in the week commencing 4th September, 2001.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master