

Ä

W.P(C)No. 310 OF 1996

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.310 of 1996

PRAKASH SINGH & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U O I & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for early hearing and office report)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Applicant/Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Petitioner (s)Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Sakesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Nagaraja, Adv.
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat., Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Monica Bapna, Adv.

Mr. Upamanyu Hazarika, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. S. Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat., Adv.

Mr. Krishna Sarma, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.
for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna and Co., Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

...3/-

-3-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with W.P. (Crl.) No. 109 of 2003.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master