

W.P(C)No. 310 OF 1996

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 310 of 1996

Prakash Singh And Anr.... Petitioners

vs.

Union of India & Ors.... Respondents

Date: 21/07/2004 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty to mention before the Bench before which the matter is pending.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER