

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 235 OF 2014 IN W.P(C) No(s). 310/1996

PRAKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.(AC)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List only this matter on Tuesday, the 15th  
April, 2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Assistant Registrar