

ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1/2015 in CONMT.PET.(C) No. 235/2014 In W.P.(C) No. 310/1996

PRAKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for intervention)

Date : 18/07/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Narain Shukla, Petitioner-in-person
Intervenor-in-person

State of HP Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

State of Punjab Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the application be listed before the appropriate
Bench along with Contempt Petition(C) No. 235/2014.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER