

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 24616/2019 in Writ Petition (Civil) No. 310/1996

PRAKASH SINGH & ORS.

Petitioners

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent

(FOR CLARIFICATION)

Date : 19-02-2019 This matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioners

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Omung Raj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv. (AOR)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List the matter on 25.2.2019 before the
appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master